DRINRS

Amazing Grace Lager (4.1%)
Camden Hells (4.6%)

Camden Pale Ale (4.0%)
Goose Island Midway IPA (4.1%)

BOTTLES & CANS

Forest Road Posh (4.1%)

Forest Road Work IPA (5.0%)
Forest Road Ride Pale Ale (4.6%)
Corona (4.5%)

Blue Moon (5.4%)

Lucky Saint (0%)

Orchard Pig Cider (4.5%)

WINE

White

Ruelas Branco (2022)

Meio Queijo Branco (2022)
Natural Mystic Vinho Verde (2022)
Churchill's Grafite White (2021)

Red

Ruelas Tinto (2022)

Meio Queijo Tinto (2021)
Masan Vielles Vignes (2022)
Churchill's Grafite Red (2020)

Rosé
La Belle Etoile Rosé Grenache (2022)
Cotes de Provence Rosé Blend (2022)

iGASN
ﬁGR%CEq’

GLASS

£7.90
£8.50
£8.50

£7.90
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£11.00

PINT

£6.90
£7.45
£7.50
£8.10

£4.95
2 ols
2 ols
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00

BOTTLE

£32.00
£36.00
£36.00
£45.00

£32.00
£30.00
£30.00
£45.00

£30.00
£46.00



DRINRS

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Soda Water, Prosecco, Orange

BEACH COMA
Havana 3 Year Rum, Pineapple Juice, Almond Syrup, Lime, & Bitters

BERRY BRAMBLE BURST
Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin, Creme de Mure, Raspberry Syrup
& Lime Juice

EAST 8 HOLD UP
Absolut Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Syrup & Lime

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Agave, Lime

NEGRONI
Beefeater Gin, Vermouth & Campari

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut, Khalua, Espresso, Sugar

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, Gomme Syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, Apple Juice,

Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco Chaser

JAMIE'S SOUR
Jameson, Foamer, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

LONG HENNY ICED TEA
Olmeca Reposado, Havana Spiced, Orange, Curacao, Demerara
Syrup, Lime Juice

CRANBERRY MOCKTAIL
Cranberry, Elderflower, Lime, Soda

MARGARITA MOCKTAIL
Pentire Adrift, Lime Juice, Triple Sec Orange Syrup

PINEAPPLE SOUR MOCKTAIL
Pentire Adrift, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Foamer, Sugar Syrup

A7IH
GRACE

£10.50

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50



DRINRS

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Prosecco della Riva
Castelnau Champagne
Moét & Chandon

Moét & Chandon Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Dom Pérignon

GIN

Beefeater
Plymouth

Pink Beefeater
Tanqueray
Malfly
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47

VODKA

Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Reposado
Cazcabel Coffee
Patron Silver

Add £1.50 for Mixer

HAZ/T
ﬂGR%CEGL’

GLASS

£8.50

SINGLE

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£10.00

£6.00
£7.00
£9.00

£6.75
£7.00
£8.00
£8.50

BOTTLE

£35.00
£90.00
£120.00
£140.00
£160.00
£365.00

DOUBLE

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.50
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£16.00

£12.00
£14.00
£18.00

£13.50
£14.00
£12.00
£17.00



DRINRS

LIQUEUR

Antica Sambuca
Disaronno
Bailey’s

RUM

Havana Club 3 Yrs

Malibu

Havana Club Cuban Spiced
Havana Club 7 Yrs

Wray & Nephew

Kraken

Duppy Share Spiced

Duppy Share Aged
Diplomatico

Eminente

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Jameson

Wild Turkey

Jack Daniel’s
Ballantine’s
Chivas 12 Yrs
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford Reserve
Chivas 15Yrs
Oban 14

Add £1.50 for Mixer

A7IH
GRACE

SINGLE

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£12.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£10.00
£12.00

£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£16.00

DOUBLE

£10.00
£14.00
£14.00

£12.00
£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£18.00

£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£18.00
£22.00



DRINKRS

COGNAC

Martell V.S.
Courvoisier V.S.
Hennessy V.S.
ABK6

SHOTS

Chambord
Jagermeister
Fireball
Sambuca
Cazcabel Coffee

JUICE

Orange
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple

SODAS & WATER

Redbull

Redbull Sugar-Free
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Light Tonic

Cola
Diet Cola
Lemonade

Belu Sparkling Water - Small

Belu Still Water - Small

Add £1.50 for Mixer

SINGLE

£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00

DOUBLE

£14.00
£14.00
£16.00
£16.00

£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.25
£3.20
£3.25
£2.00
£2.00

A7IR
GRACE




