BEER		PINT
Amazing Grace Lager (4.1%) Camden Hells (4.6%) Camden Pale Ale (4.0%) Goose Island Midway IPA (4.1%)		£6.90 £7.45 £7.50 £8.10
BOTTLES & CANS		
Forest Road Posh (4.1%) Forest Road Work IPA (5.0%) Forest Road Ride Pale Ale (4.6%) Corona (4.5%) Blue Moon (5.4%) Lucky Saint (0%) Orchard Pig Cider (4.5%)		£4.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.50 £6.00 £6.00 £8.00
WINE	01.400	
	GLASS	BOTTLE
White Ruelas Branco (2022) Meio Queijo Branco (2022) Natural Mystic Vinho Verde (2022) Churchill's Grafite White (2021)	£7.90 £8.50 £8.50	£32.00 £36.00 £36.00 £45.00
White Ruelas Branco (2022) Meio Queijo Branco (2022) Natural Mystic Vinho Verde (2022)	£7.90 £8.50	£32.00 £36.00 £36.00



COCKTAILS	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Soda Water, Prosecco, Orange	£10.50
BEACH COMA Havana 3 Year Rum, Pineapple Juice, Almond Syrup, Lime, & Bitters	£12.00
BERRY BRAMBLE BURST Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin, Creme de Mure, Raspberry Syrup & Lime Juice	£12.00
EAST 8 HOLD UP Absolut Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Syrup & Lime	£13.00
TOMMY'S MARGARITA Olmeca Tequila, Agave, Lime	£13.00
NEGRONI Beefeater Gin, Vermouth & Campari	£13.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut, Khalua, Espresso, Sugar	£13.00
OLD FASHIONED Whiskey, Gomme Syrup	£13.00
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, Apple Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco Chaser	£13.00
JAMIE'S SOUR Jameson, Foamer, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup	£14.00
LONG HENNY ICED TEA Olmeca Reposado, Havana Spiced, Orange, Curacao, Demerara Syrup, Lime Juice	£14.00
CRANBERRY MOCKTAIL Cranberry, Elderflower, Lime, Soda	£6.50
MARGARITA MOCKTAIL Pentire Adrift, Lime Juice, Triple Sec Orange Syrup	£7.50
PINEAPPLE SOUR MOCKTAIL Pentire Adrift, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Foamer, Sugar Syrup	£7.50



CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO	GLASS	BOTTLE
Prosecco della Riva Castelnau Champagne Moët & Chandon Moët & Chandon Rosé Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Dom Pérignon	£8.50	£35.00 £90.00 £120.00 £140.00 £160.00 £365.00
GIN	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Beefeater Plymouth Pink Beefeater Tanqueray Malfly Hendricks Tanqueray 10 Monkey 47	£6.00 £6.00 £6.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.50 £10.00	£12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £10.50 £14.00 £14.00 £15.00
VODKA		
Absolut Absolut Vanilla Belvedere	£6.00 £7.00 £9.00	£12.00 £14.00 £18.00
TEQUILA		
Olmeca Silver Olmeca Reposado Cazcabel Coffee Patron Silver	£6.75 £7.00 £8.00 £8.50	£13.50 £14.00 £12.00 £17.00

Add £1.50 for Mixer



LIQUEUR	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Antica Sambuca	£7.00	£10.00
Disaronno	£7.00	£14.00
Bailey's	£7.00	£14.00
RUM		
Havana Club 3 Yrs	£6.00	£12.00
Malibu	£6.00	£12.00
Havana Club Cuban Spiced	£7.00	£14.00
Havana Club 7 Yrs	£7.00	£14.00
Wray & Nephew	£12.00	£16.00
Kraken	£7.00	£14.00
Duppy Share Spiced	£7.00	£14.00
Duppy Share Aged	£7.00 £10.00	£14.00 £14.00
Diplomatico Eminente	£10.00 £12.00	£14.00 £18.00
	£12.00	110.00
WHISKEY & BOURBON		
Jameson	£6.00	£12.00
Wild Turkey	£7.00	£14.00
Jack Daniel's	£7.00	£14.00
Ballantine's	£7.00	£14.00
Chivas 12 Yrs	£8.00	£14.00
Monkey Shoulder	£7.00	£14.00
Woodford Reserve	£7.00	£14.00
Chivas 15Yrs	£16.00	£18.00
Oban 14		£22.00

Add £1.50 for Mixer



COGNAC	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Martell V.S. Courvoisier V.S. Hennessy V.S. ABK6	£7.00 £7.00 £8.00 £8.00	£14.00 £14.00 £16.00 £16.00
SHOTS		
Chambord Jägermeister Fireball Sambuca Cazcabel Coffee		£6.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00 £7.00
JUICE		
Orange Apple Cranberry Pineapple SODAS & WATER		£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25
Redbull Redbull Sugar-Free Fevertree Ginger Ale Fevertree Light Tonic Cola Diet Cola Lemonade Belu Sparkling Water - Small Belu Still Water - Small		£3.50 £3.00 £2.00 £2.00 £3.25 £3.20 £3.25 £2.00 £2.00

Add £1.50 for Mixer

